
25 MARCH 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
Herman's Saddlery Ltd 
Clear sea Products Ltd 
Industrial Urethane Mouldings Ltd 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Evriday Brushes (SI) 1986 Ltd 
Wolled Trading Co 
Ark Trading Co 
Wolled Trading Co 
Evriday Brushes (SI) 1986 Ltd 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
Import Commodities Co 
Industrial Urethane Mouldings Ltd 
Evriday Brushes (SI) 1986 Ltd 
Import Commodities Co 
Import Commodities Co 
Rukutai Importers 

Unsuccessful 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Evriday Brushes (SI) 1986 Ltd 
J R Fashions 
Rukutai Importers 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Import Commodities Co 
Abbott Investments 
Wolled Trading Co 
Ark Trading Co 
Wolled Trading Co 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Northern Thistle Blew 
Shirleen Enterprises 
C V J Trading 
Access Licence Brokers 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Rukutai Importers 
C V J Trading 
C V J Trading 
Rukutai Importers 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
C V J Trading 
Access Licence Brokers 
Northern Thistle Blew 
Thematic Group Limited 
Nullabour Marketing 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Import Management Ltd 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Nullabour Marketing 
Access Licence Brokers 
Nullabour Marketing 
Northern Thistle Blew 
Northern Thistle Blew 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Import Commodities Co 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Abbott Investments 
Northern Thistle Blew 
Nullabour Marketing 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 

Invalid 
Samuel J Gudsell & Co Ltd 
Don Imports Ltd 
Chevalier Equestrian Supplies Ltd 
East European Import Export 
Samuel J Gudsell & Co Ltd 
F L Bone & Son Ltd 
Whitcoulls Ltd Flexible Packng Div 
Oriental Country Store 
Whitcoulls Ltd Flexible Packng Div 
Samuel J Gudsell & Co Ltd 

TRADE AND INDUSTRY EDITION 

Location 

Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Johnsonvi lie 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Remuera 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Remuera 
Remuera 
Remuera 
Auckland 
Remuera 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 
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134 

20 
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50 
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2 
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2 
1 
4 

10 
10 

3 

6105 72 Units Available At $46 Per Unit 

Tender No: 6106 
201 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 
Successful 

Hope Gibbons Ltd 
Hope Gibbons Ltd 
J R Fashions 
Kirk Enterprises 
Kirk Enterprises 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Kirk Enterprises 
Tourist Kelt Ltd 

Item Code: 97005 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Waikanae 
Auckland 
Hastings 

2 
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Units 
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Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

90.00 
57.00 
50.00 
50.00 
27.00 
20.00 
15.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
10.00 
7.00 
7.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
3.00 
2.00 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

302.00 
141. 00 
120.00 
53.00 
52.00 
35.00 
25.00 
21.00 
10.00 
2.00 

222.00 
162.00 
108.00 
108.00 
87.00 
70.00 
58.00 
47.00 

1239 

Premium 

650.00 
640.00 
100.00 
50.00 
96.00 

200.00 
30.00 

880.00 
1.100.00 

440.00 
10.00 
70.00 

145.00 
15.00 
5.00 

50.00 
60.00 
8.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

768.00 
324.00 

5.400.00 
7.505.00 
1.740.00 

350.00 
2.900.00 

376.00 


